
Time Class Test Judge Rider Rider No Horse Horse No Section NO
10:37 1 P17aWQ Peta Lauren Smithson 1911313 The Jewel Of Jazz 1532725 Bronze 2
10:45 1 P17aWQ Peta Lestryne Wheldon 1411429 Oscar Ix 1432082 Silver 3
10:52 1 P17aWQ Peta Tracey Teasdale 1029554 Carnegie Blue 1735189 Silver 4
11:00 1 P17aWQ Peta Laura Mitchell 402099 Mystiko Boy 1530954 Bronze 5
11:07 1 P17aWQHC Peta Leanne Bell 166103 Adana 1932248 Gold 6
11:15 1 P17aWQ Peta Liz Mcintosh 7439 Angelic Solid Gold 1735604 Gold 7
11:22 1 P17aWQ Peta Jessica Stockdale 1512954 Top Gun Tully 1534653A Silver 8
12:00 2 P19WQ Peta Lauren Smithson 1911313 The Jewel Of Jazz 1532725 Bronze 2
12:07 2 P19WQ Peta Lestryne Wheldon 1411429 Oscar Ix 1432082 Silver 3
12:15 2 P19WQ Peta Tracey Teasdale 1029554 Carnegie Blue 1735189 Silver 4
12:22 2 P19WQ Peta Laura Mitchell 402099 Mystiko Boy 1530954 Bronze 5
12:30 2 P19WQHC Peta Leanne Bell 166103 Adana 1932248 Gold 6
12:37 2 P19WQ Peta Liz Mcintosh 7439 Angelic Solid Gold 1735604 Gold 7
12:45 2 P19WQ Peta Melissa Chapman Tce Keizer Gold 9
12:52 2 P19WQ Peta Christine Myers 1610307 Merlins Magic 111 1630465 Bronze 10
13:00 3 N23W Peta Melissa Chapman Tce Keizer Gold 9
13:37 3 N23W Peta Jessica Stockdale 1534653A Top Gun Tully 1534653A Bronze 8
13:45 3 N23W Peta Emily Inglis 1710321 Gucci V 1731054 Silver 11
13:52 3 N23W Peta Sue Soley tbc Tbc tbc TBC 12
14:00 3 N23W Peta Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 14
14:07 3 N23W Peta Victoria Ogden Pickering 379522 Mr Roscoe Ii 1531707 Silver 15
14:15 3 N23W Peta Melissa Chapman Hannover Gold 16
10:30 4 N39WQ Peta Sophie Mcdearmid 208019 Killawalla Chester 1630176 Bronze 1
14:22 4 N39WQ Peta Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 14
14:30 4 N39WQ Peta Melissa Chapman Hannover Gold 16
14:37 4 N39WQ Peta Victoria Ogden Pickering 379522 Mr Roscoe Ii 1531707 Silver 15
10:30 5 E43W Eva Melissa Chapman Chin Up Gold 20
10:37 5 E43W Eva Judy Willis 1611014 Caught In Paradise 1631555 Bronze 21
10:52 5 E43W Eva Sophie Mcdearmid 208019 Killawalla Chester 1630176 Bronze 1



11:00 5 E43W Eva Jessica Macdougall 19526 Scolaro 1535434 Silver 22
11:07 5 E43W Eva Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 23
11:15 5 E43W Eva Julie Hindmarsh 15814 Kurby Van Vrijhern 1732136 Silver 24
11:22 5 E43W Eva Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Mr Joy 52272 Bronze 25
11:30 5 E43W Eva Melissa Chapman Jubilant Al Sno Gold 26
11:37 5 E43W Eva Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 Bronze 27
10:45 6 E53WQ Eva Melissa Chapman Chin Up Gold 20
11:45 6 E53WQ Eva Melissa Chapman Jubilant Al Sno Gold 26
12:22 6 E53WQ Eva Jessica Macdougall 19526 Scolaro 1535434 Silver 22
12:30 6 E53WQ Eva Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 23
12:37 6 E53WQ Eva Julie Hindmarsh 15814 Kurby Van Vrijhern 1732136 Silver 24
12:45 6 E53WQ Eva Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Mr Joy 52272 Bronze 25
12:52 6 E53WQ Eva Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Bronze 28
13:00 6 E53WQ Eva Anne Skinner 26247 Bohemio Sm 1733532 Silver 29
13:37 7 M69W Paul Anne Skinner 26247 Bohemio Sm 1733532 Bronze 29
13:52 7 M69W Paul Alicia Jardine Laurie 148490 Forever Young 55745 Gold 31
14:00 7 M69W Paul Vanessa Morris 242381 Classic Rebel 53264 Bronze 32
14:07 8 M75WQ Paul Krista Brown 146137 Eros Rt 1431417 Silver 33
14:15 8 M75WQ Paul Alicia Jardine Laurie 148490 Forever Young 55745 Gold 31
14:22 8 M75WQ Paul Vanessa Morris 242381 Classic Rebel 53264 Bronze 32
13:30 9 AM85W Paul Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 30
14:52 9 AM85W Paul Alison Wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Bronze 34
15:00 9 AM85W Paul Krista Brown 146137 Eros Rt 1431417 Silver 33
15:07 9 AM85W Paul Katy Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Bronze 35
15:15 9 AM85W Paul Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 First Pitch 1534125 Gold 36
13:45 10 AM96WQ Paul Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 30
15:30 10 AM96WQ Paul Melissa Chapman TCE Happy Boy Gold 37
15:37 10 AM96WQ Paul Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 First Pitch 1534125 Gold 36
15:22 15 GP Paul Marie-Anne Craggs 230480 Jackie O 47814 Gold 38


